similar      nature,      complexity      and      methods/technology      (non-
consulting  serv.Ice  of vehicle)  completed  over  a  period  of three  (3)

years,  years  countlng  backward  from  the  date  of  publication  of  lFT
in  the  newspaper with  a  value  of at  least of Tk`.  8,060,000.00  (taka
eighty  lakh  and  sixty  thousand)    shall  be  required  from  Govt./Semi
Govt./Autonomous  Body/ Statutory organization

•       The  required  average  annual  turnover of the  Tenderer  shall  be  at
least  of  the  amount  of  Tk.  4,600,000.00  (taka  forty  six  lakh)  over
the  best thro,e  (3)  years of the last  five (5)  years

•       The  miniiiium  amount  of liquid  assets  i.e,  working  capital`or  credit

l'ine(s)   rjf  the     Tenderer  shall   be  Tk.   2,300,000.00   (Taka  twenty
three  lakh)

ore  detail  criteria  are mentioned  in  the tepi§.r_dig?uLpfl.____.._-

Lof  1  no  Jee     and  1  no  Micro-Bus.
LOTdron Tender  Security

Amount (Tk)

5haka  (Travel   all Tk.  350,000.00

over Bangladesh) (Taka three  lakh
and fift   thousLfodJ